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Professional’s Tool Kit
6-PC Short Arm (88021)
Adjustable Wire Stripper
Adjustable Wrench, 6-inch
Alignment Tool, Duplex
Blade Extension, 4-inch
Chain-Nose Pliers, 4-inch
Desolder Tool with Standard Tip
Diagonal Cutter, 4-inch
Electrician’s Scissors
Fiberglass Solder Aid
Jeweler’s Screwdriver
Junior Handle
Long Nose with Cutter, 6-inch
Magnetic Pick-Up Tool
Nutdriver Blade, 3/16-inch
Nutdriver Blade, 7/32-inch
Nutdriver Blade, 1/4-inch
Offset Combo Screwdriver (TK)
Phillips Blade, #0 Point

Phillips Blade, #1 Point
Phillips Blade, #2 Point
Phillips Screwdriver, #0
Phillips Screwholder, 6-inch
Pocket Flashlight
Precision Knife, #1
Regular Handle
Reverse-Action Tweezer
Screwdriver Blade, 1/8-inch
Screwdriver Blade, 3/16-inch
Screwdriver Blade, 1/4-inch
Slot Screwdriver, 1/8 x 6-inch
Slot Screwdriver, 3/32 x 3-inch
Slot Screwholder, 6-inch
Solder (Pocket Pak)
Solder Aid, Brush and Fork
Soldering Iron, 25 Watt-3W
Standard Diagonal Cutter
Utility Pliers, 6-inch
Wiring Spudger

Order toll-free in the U.S.: Call 877-877-BBOX (outside U.S. call 724-746-5500)
FREE technical support 24 hours a day, 7 days a week: Call 724-746-5500 or fax 724-746-0746
Mailing address: Black Box Corporation, 1000 Park Drive, Lawrence, PA 15055-1018
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SH-20KF—Solder Aid, Brush and
Fork

99-1—Regular Handle

99-2—Junior Handle

PD-1—Pocket Flashlight

8276—Alignment Tool, Duplex

99-X-5—Blade Extension, 4-inch

800G—Fiberglass Solder Aid

57.750-1—Reverse-Action
Tweezer

3001—Precision Knife, #1

630—Wiring Spudger

4-T—Magnetic Pick-Up Tool

56100—6-PC Short Arm (88021)

3X-6—Phillips Screwholder, 
6-inch

3-6—Slot Screwholder, 6-inch

99-820—Phillips Blade, #0 Point

99-821—Phillips Blade, #1 Point

99-822—Phillips Blade, #2 Point

99-125—Screwdriver Blade, 
1/8-inch

99-811—Screwdriver Blade, 
3/16-inch

99-250—Screwdriver Blade, 
1/4-inch

99-6—Nutdriver Blade, 3/16-inch

99-7—Nutdriver Blade, 7/32-inch

99-8—Nutdriver Blade, 1/4-inch

P-12-S—Phillips Screwdriver, #0

R-3323—Slot Screwdriver, 
3/32 x 3-inch

R-186—Slot Screwdriver, 
1/8 x 6-inch



WP25P-3—Soldering Iron, 
25 Watt-3W

V05—Offset Combo Screwdriver
(TK)

PA-1700—Desolder Tool with
Standard Tip

925CI—Electrician’s Scissors

600-2—Jeweler’s Screwdriver

AW-6—Adjustable Wrench, 6-inch

654-6CS—Long Nose with Cutter,
6-inch

D202-6C—Standard Diagonal
Cutter

HL16P—Utility Pliers, 6-inch

LN54—Chain-Nose Pliers, 4-inch

MS54—Diagonal Cutter, 4-inch

103-S—Adjustable Wire Stripper

83-4000-000—Solder (Pocket
Pak)
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